Sr

Questions

The population growth rate in Pakistan is?

The study of science of population is called?

In which of the following years 17t Amendment was passed?

The most populated area of Pakistan is?

In which of the following years Quaid-e-Azam became of the member of Legislative Council
from Bombay?

Answers Choice

A 4.2%

B. 1.57%
C.2.52%
D.2.11%

A. Bibliography

B. Biography

. Demography
. None of them

2003
2004
2005
2006

. Balochistan
Sindh
FATA

ICT

1907
1908
1909
1910
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