

## NTS Educators SESE (Arabic) Jobs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The population growth rate in Pakistan is?	A. 4.2% B. 1.57% C. 2.52% D. 2.11%
2	The study of science of population is called?	A. Bibliography B. Biography C. Demography D. None of them
3	In which of the following years 17 <sup>th</sup> Amendment was passed?	A. 2003 B. 2004 C. 2005 D. 2006
4	The most populated area of Pakistan is?	A. Balochistan B. Sindh C. FATA D. ICT
5	In which of the following years Quaid-e-Azam became of the member of Legislative Council from Bombay?	A. 1907 B. 1908 C. 1909 D. 1910